© 2022 Teledyne LeCroy, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifcations, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks o their respective holders.
dl-iso-probes-ds-16nov22
Local sales ofces are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to nd the most convenient location.
1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Customer Service
Teledyne LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difculties,
our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year. This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping • Long-term 7-year support • Upgrade to latest software at no charge
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe Models
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 350 MHz Bandwidth DL03-ISO
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 700 MHz Bandwidth DL07-ISO
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 1 GHz Bandwidth DL10-ISO
Accessories (must be ordered separately)
DL-ISO 2 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-2V-TIP
DL-ISO 10 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-10V-TIP
DL-ISO 40 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-40V-TIP
DL-ISO 200 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-200V-TIP
DL-ISO 1000 V high-voltage 0.2” square pin Tip DL-ISO-1000V-TIP
DL-ISO 2500 V high-voltage 0.2” square pin Tip DL-ISO-2500V-TIP
DL-ISO accessories kit (Incl MMCX to Y-lead sockets/solder-ins, square pin socket/solder-ins, MMCX-sq pin adapter, grabbers) DL-ISO-ACC-KIT
Electrical
Bandwidth DL03-ISO: 350 MHz DL07-ISO: 700 MHz DL10-ISO: 1 GHz
Rise Time (10-90%) DL03-ISO: 1.1 ns DL07-ISO: 575 ps DL10-ISO: 435 ps